308308
Five
EF FILTERS
FILTER, REGULATOR & LUBRICATOR ASSEMBLIES – E SERIES
EF SERIES FILTER
MANUAL DRAIN
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EF2000-01J 2000 1/8” 1222 l/min £0.01
EM-EF2000-02J 2000 1/4” 1278 l/min £0.01
AUTO DRAIN
EM-EF2000-01DJ 2000 1/8” 1222 l/min £0.01
EM-EF2000-02DJ 2000 1/4” 1278 l/min £0.01
EF series products do not include a bracket
Flow rates are based on an 8 bar supply pressure &
6.3 bar set pressure
EF SERIES FILTER
WITH METAL BOWL GUARD
MANUAL DRAIN
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EF3000-02J 3000 1/4” 2006 l/min £0.01
EM-EF3000-03J 3000 3/8” 2148 l/min £0.01
EM-EF4000-03J 4000 3/8” 5120 l/min £0.01
EM-EF4000-04J 4000 1/2” 5430 l/min £0.01
EM-EF5000-06J 5000 3/4” 8200 l/min £0.01
EM-EF5000-10J 5000 1” 8500 l/min £0.01
AUTO DRAIN
EM-EF3000-02DJ 3000 1/4” 2006 l/min £0.01
EM-EF3000-03DJ 3000 3/8” 2148 l/min £0.01
EM-EF4000-03DJ 4000 3/8” 5120 l/min £0.01
EM-EF4000-04DJ 4000 1/2” 5430 l/min £0.01
EM-EF5000-06DJ 5000 3/4” 8200 l/min £0.01
EM-EF5000-10DJ 5000 1” 8500 l/min £0.01
3650 3650
EL LUBRICATORS
EL SERIES LUBRICATOR
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EL2000-01J 2000 1/8” 1300 l/min £0.01
EM-EL2000-02J 2000 1/4” 1345 l/min £0.01
EL series products do not include a bracket
Flow rates are based on an 8 bar supply pressure &
6.3 bar set pressure
EL SERIES LUBRICATOR
WITH METAL BOWL GUARD
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EL3000-02J 3000 1/4” 2310 l/min £0.01
EM-EL3000-03J 3000 3/8” 2375 l/min £0.01
EM-EL4000-03J 4000 3/8” 5321 l/min £0.01
EM-EL4000-04J 4000 1/2” 5532 l/min £0.01
EM-EL5000-06J 5000 3/4” 7700 l/min £0.01
EM-EL5000-10J 5000 1” 8000 l/min £0.01
3650 3650
EPR PRECISION PRESSURE REGULATOR
EPR SERIES PRECISION
PRESSURE REGULATOR
WITH PRESSURE GAUGE
& MOUNTING BRACKET
PART NUMBER BODY
SIZE
PORT
SIZE
PRESSURE
RANGE PRICE
EM-EPR2000-01M 2000 1/8” 0.1 – 4 bar £0.01
EM-EPR2000-01H 2000 1/8” 0.1 – 8 bar £0.01
EM-EPR3000-02M 3000 1/4” 0.1 – 4 bar £0.01
EM-EPR3000-02H 3000 1/4” 0.1 – 8 bar £0.01
EM-EPR4000-02M 4000 1/4” 0.1 – 4 bar £0.01
EM-EPR4000-02H 4000 1/4” 0.1 – 8 bar £0.01
EM-EPR4000-03M 4000 3/8” 0.1 – 4 bar £0.01
EM-EPR4000-03H 4000 3/8” 0.1 – 8 bar £0.01
EM-EPR4000-04M 4000 1/2” 0.1 – 4 bar £0.01
EM-EPR4000-04H 4000 1/2” 0.1 – 8 bar £0.01
3650
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. input pressure 10 bar
Working temperature -20°C to +70°C
Working medium Clean air
Adjustable pressure range See table